
 
MEMORANDUM  

 
 
 
DATE:  July 26, 2019 
 
TO:  ****ORIGINAL**** 
                              CITY CLERK 
 
FROM:  Shelby Dolan  

Procurement Management Department 
 
SUBJECT: Record Retention  
 
  CONTRACT:   #20190044 
  CONTRACT TITLE:   On-Site Employee Medical Clinic  
  
   

VENDOR NAME:              Treasure Coast Medical Associates, Inc.   
  VENDOR ADDRESS:            3405 NW Federal Highway  
  CITY & STATE:               Jensen Beach, FL 34957 
 

COUNCIL APPROVED: July 22, 2019 
7f) -Award Contract #20190044 On-Site Employee Medical Clinic to PSL Medical 
Provider, Inc. aka Treasure Coast Medical Associates, Inc. (TCMA) in the 
amount of $1,563,640 annually. 
 
CONTRACT TERM: 10/01/2019 through 09/30/2024 (5-year term), with the option to 
renew for (1) additional 5-year period.  
 

Please see the attached for (1) original contract for your records.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


















































	ADPF4E7.tmp
	MEMORANDUM


